LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
ABI100 SERIES
Baffl ed Retail Luminaire
ARCHITECTURAL
rev. 3/27/24

NOMINAL
LENGTH
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP / WIRING
TS2 - LED Luminaire
On/Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on exterior
of wire way.
• Allows individual fi xture to
be switched ON/OFF during
re-lamping or Maintenance.
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical
shock during lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel where
power connector can be disconnected for
  maintenance to fi xture.
6_1/8"
24_1/8"
16_1/2" O/C
36_1/8" or 48_1/8"
26" or 38" O/C
72_1/8" or 96_1/8"
60" O/C
63" O/C
6_1/8"
7_3/4"
6_1/8"
2_5/16"
14_1/2"or 20_1/2" off C.
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
2" K.O.
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE TYPELAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
ELECTRONIC OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV2ABI100 LI LED8ICR
SPECIFIED
LOUVER
OPTION
SL
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
OPTICS
WIRING
LABELS
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
TS2Closed Reflector
Slotted Reflector
REFLECTOR OPTIONS SUFFIX
CR
UR
*See Appropriate Reference Page
Fixture Suspension System
ACCESSORIES CAT. NO.
*
LOUVER OPTIONS SUFFIX
SL
PL
Solid Baffled Louvers
Perforated Baffled Louvers
SL PL
2
2